Share Checking Account
Beginning Balance (6/1/16)
Plus: Deposits
Plus: Transfers
Less: Expenses
Ending Balance (5/31/17)

Share Savings Account
Beginning Balance (6/1/16)
Plus: Dividend
Plus: Deposit
Less: Transfer
Ending Balance (5/31/17)

PayPal Account

Beginning Balance (6/1/16)
Plus: Deposits
Plus: Dividend
Less: Fees
Less: Expenses
Less: Transfer

Ending Balance (5/31/17)

* Unaudited

Dallas Chapter
Statement of Account*
June 2018 - May 2019
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Total:

16,989.40
7,623.92

11,619.94
12,993.38

8,680.01

8,680.01

246.25

175.00

71.25

$21,744.64



