Dallas Chapter Statement of Account* June 2018 - May 2019

		Total:	\$ 21,744.64
Shara Chacking Account			
Share Checking Account			
Beginning Balance (6/1/16)		16,989.40	
Plus: Deposits	\$	7,623.92	
Plus: Transfers	\$	-	
Less: Expenses	\$	11,619.94	
Ending Balance (5/31/17)	\$	12,993.38	
Share Savings Account			
Beginning Balance (6/1/16)	\$	8,680.01	
Plus: Dividend	\$	-	
Plus: Deposit	\$	-	
Less: Transfer	\$ \$ \$	_	
Ending Balance (5/31/17)	\$	8,680.01	
PayPal Account			
Beginning Balance (6/1/16)	\$	246.25	
Plus: Deposits	\$	-	
Plus: Dividend	\$	-	
Less: Fees	\$ \$ \$	-	
Less: Expenses	\$	175.00	
Less: Transfer	\$	-	
Ending Balance (5/31/17)	\$	71.25	

^{*} Unaudited